
 
 
 

DHS Gym Schedule 
 
 
 
Indoor Gym 
Spaces 

Sun Mon Tues.     Weds. Thurs. Fri. Sat. 

 February 12 February 13 February 14   February 15 February 16 February 17 February 18 
Gym 1 

          Old  
9:00-1:00 
softball/baseball 
clinic 

2:15-4:30 IN 
4:30-6:30 open 
6:30-9:30 Winter G 

2:15-4:30 IN 
4:30-6:30 open 
7:00-10:00 DAYO 
 
 

2:15-4:30 IN 
4:30-6:30 BIN 
7:00-10:00 LAX 

2:15-4:30 IN 
4:30-6:30 FG 
6:30-9:30 Winter G 

SCHOOL CLOSED 
 
8:00-12:00 IN 
12:00-2:00 open 

WINTER 
GUARD 
SHOW 

Gym 2 
Main 

8:30-12:00 BB 
12:00-3:30 GB 
 
 

BB (H) Greenwich 
Fr 3:45 
JV 5:15 
V 7:00 
GB (A)  Greenwich 
Fr 3:45 
JV 5:15 
V 7:00 

2:15-4:00 FB 
4:00-6:00 BB 
6:00-8:00 GB 

GB (H) Wilton 
Fr. 4:00 
JV 5:15 
V 7:00 
BB (A) Wilton 
Fr. 3:45 
JV. 5:15 
V. 7:00 

2:15-4:00 FB 
4:00-6:00 BB 
6:00-8:00 GB 
 
 
 
 

SCHOOL CLOSED 
 
8:00—10:00 FB 
10:00-12:00 BB 
12:00-2:00 GB or open 
 
GB (H/A) FCIAC 
Quarterfinal, 7:00 
(tentative) 

WINTER 
GUARD 
SHOW 

        Gym 3 
            new 

9:00-11:00 FB 
11:00-1:00 FG 
1:00-3:00 WR 

2:15-4:30 CH 
4:30-6:30 WR 
Gym closes @ 
6:30 

2:15-3:15 CH 
FB (H) Newtown, 
3:45 
5:15-7:30 WR 
7:30-10:00 PAL 
 
 
 

2:15-4:30 CH 
4:30-6:30 WR 
Gym Closes @ 
6:30 

2:15-4:30 CH 
4:30-6:30 WR 
7:00-10:00 PAL 

SCHOOL CLOSED 
 
10:00-12:00 CH 
12:00-2:00 FG 

WINTER 
GUARD 
SHOW 

Other 
AWAY/HOME 

Events 

   B Swim (A) 
Ridgefield, 3:45 
 

Ski (A) Southington, 
4:00 
 

WR (A) State LL  
B Swim (A) Trumbull, 
3:45 
 

WR  (A) State LL  
G/B TR (A) State Open 
@ Hillhouse, 12:00 
 

USER KEY: Boy’s varsity and junior varsity basketball: BB; Girl’s varsity and junior varsity basketball: GB; Freshmen boy’s basketball: FB; Freshmen Girl’s Basketball: FG;  
Wrestling: WR; Boy’s and Girl’s Indoor Track: IN; Cheerleading: CH 
 
WEEK of February 12-February 18, 2006 
1/30/06 
 

 
 


