DHS Gym Schedule

Indoor Gym	Sun	Mon	Tues.	Weds.	Thurs.	Fri.	Sat.
Spaces							
	February 12	February 13	February 14	February 15	February 16	February 17	February 18
Gym 1 Old	9:00-1:00 softball/baseball clinic	2:15-4:30 IN 4:30-6:30 <u>open</u> 6:30-9:30 Winter G	2:15-4:30 IN 4:30-6:30 <u>open</u> 7:00-10:00 DAYO	2:15-4:30 IN 4:30-6:30 BIN 7:00-10:00 LAX	2:15-4:30 IN 4:30-6:30 FG 6:30-9:30 Winter G	8:00-12:00 IN 12:00-2:00 open	WINTER GUARD SHOW
Gym 2 Main	8:30-12:00 BB 12:00-3:30 GB	BB (H) Greenwich Fr 3:45 JV 5:15 V 7:00 GB (A) Greenwich Fr 3:45 JV 5:15 V 7:00	2:15-4:00 FB 4:00-6:00 BB 6:00-8:00 GB	GB (H) Wilton Fr. 4:00 JV 5:15 V 7:00 BB (A) Wilton Fr. 3:45 JV. 5:15 V. 7:00	2:15-4:00 FB 4:00-6:00 BB 6:00-8:00 GB	8:00—10:00 FB 10:00-12:00 BB 12:00-2:00 GB or open GB (H/A) FCIAC Quarterfinal, 7:00 (tentative)	WINTER GUARD SHOW
Gym 3 new	9:00-11:00 FB 11:00-1:00 FG 1:00-3:00 WR	2:15-4:30 CH 4:30-6:30 WR Gym closes @ 6:30	2:15-3:15 CH FB (H) Newtown, 3:45 5:15-7:30 WR 7:30-10:00 PAL	2:15-4:30 CH 4:30-6:30 WR Gym Closes @ 6:30	2:15-4:30 CH 4:30-6:30 WR 7:00-10:00 PAL	SCHOOL CLOSED 10:00-12:00 CH 12:00-2:00 FG	WINTER GUARD SHOW
Other AWAY/HOME Events				B Swim (A) Ridgefield, 3:45	Ski (A) Southington, 4:00	WR (A) State LL B Swim (A) Trumbull, 3:45	WR (A) State LL G/B TR (A) State Open @ Hillhouse, 12:00

<u>USER KEY:</u> Boy's varsity and junior varsity basketball: **BB**; Girl's varsity and junior varsity basketball: **GB**; Freshmen boy's basketball: **FB**; Freshmen Girl's Basketball: **FG**; Wrestling: **WR**; Boy's and Girl's Indoor Track: **IN**; Cheerleading: **CH**

WEEK of February 12-February 18, 2006

1/30/06